
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Rock Ridge (4) at Sartell-Sauk Rapids (3) (OT)
2022 Girl's Turkey Trot,  Saturday, November 26, 2022

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey  Time: 11:00AM - 12:52PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Sartell-Sauk Rapids
Marty Anderson  Coaches

 Starters
01 Lauren VanVickle    Fr  G
06 Peyton Sabart    Sr  D
11 Anna Lundeen    Sr  D
04 Faith Torborg    Fr  F
10 Olivia Schlecht    Fr  F
24 Emily VanVickle    Jr  F

Rock Ridge
Patricia Elsmore

 Starters
01 Nola Kwiatkowski    So  G
05 Katelyn Torrel    Sr  D
06 Katie Johnson    So  D
12 Mayme Scott    D
11 Gabrielle Hutar    So  F
22 Ayla Troutwine    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
05 Brooke Pogatchnik    Jr  F
07 Brooke Andruschak    Fr  F
08 Tia Vogt    Sr  D
14 Liz Krueger    Jr  D
15 Kaitlyn Lindberg    So  F
16 Megan Hess    Jr  F
18 Alyssa Valdez    Sr  F
19 Ella Berger    Sr  F
20 Brayley VanDenBerg    So  F
22 Sella Grams    Fr  D
23 Jalyssa VanDenBerg    Fr  F
30 Morgan Dorn    Jr  G
31 Brittney Wannarka    Sr  G

02 Mattelyn Seppi    Fr  D
03 Makayla Waldron    So  F
04 Maggie Koskela    Sr  F
07 Sydney Spelts    Jr  F
09 Mylee Young    Jr  D
10 Amelia Babiracki    Fr  D
13 Collie Otto    Fr  F
14 Jaelyn Parks    Jr  D
18 Hailey Huismann    Fr  F
19 Natalie Bergman    Fr  F
23 Teryn Swan    Jr  D
25 Alaina Husmann    Fr  D
30 Christine Kiaabel    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SSR

RR

 Shots on Goal

SSR

RR

15 10 7 3

5 0 6 2

9 6 7 3

5 8 10 1

 35

 13

 25

 24

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SSR

RR

 20 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 16 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 9 

 8 

 1 

 1 

 5 

 3 

 0 

 1 

 50 

 24 

 3 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SSR

RR

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

SSR- 01 Lauren VanVickle  
SSR- 30 Morgan Dorn  
SSR- 31 Brittney Wannarka  
RR- 01 Nola Kwiatkowski  
RR- 30 Christine Kiaabel  
RR- 

1 17:00 10 8  10  8
3 42:00 3 3 8 7 3 2  14  12

4 59:00 20 19 16 15 9 8 5 5  50  47

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Mike Lynch
(Ref) Chris Jensen
(Ref) Kris Moran

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  RR 03 Makayla Waldron  5:41  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:55 RR ES 19 Natalie Bergman 18 Hailey Huismann
1 9:50 RR ES 19 Natalie Bergman 09 Mylee Young
1 15:15 SSR ES 23 J. nBerg 20 B. nBerg 05 Brooke Pogatchnik
2 12:30 SSR ES 11 Anna Lundeen 24 Emily VanVickle 15 Kaitlyn Lindberg
3 6:12 SSR ES 05 Brooke Pogatchnik 23 J. nBerg 22 Sella Grams
3 10:29 RR ES 22 Ayla Troutwine 02 Mattelyn Seppi

OT 5:41 RR ES 03 Makayla Waldron 18 Hailey Huismann

 End of Game


